S

IC37 SAFE HARBOR RACE WEEKEND

Newport, Rl

August 12-14, 2022

ISAF EXP. DATE

er World DATES
BOAT NAME Crew Member Name POSITION ISAF NO. (I.’Sailing i GROUP PARTICIPATING WEIGHT
p/M/Y)
ARETHUSA Phil Lotz Helmsperson USAPL22 11/08/23 1 All 180.0
#029 Douglas Lotz USADL30 09/17/22 1 All 178.0
Wendy Lotz USAWL17 11/08/23 1 All 138.0
Peter Clark USAPC141 07/25/24 1 All 178.0
Finn Hadlock USAWHS86 06/19/23 1 All 227.0
Dave Jarvis CANDJ2 10/12/22 1 All 196.0
Tripp Burd 3 All 177.0
Martha Parker NZLMP2 01/21/24 1 All 105.0
Emi Ruth USAER95 05/29/24 1 All 133.0
TOTAL 1512.0
GAMECOCK Peter McClennen Helmsperson USAPM172 01/26/24 1 All 192.0
#031 Garrett Connelly USAGC70 09/15/23 1 All 175.0
Will Connelly USAWC97 09/28/23 1 All 201.0
Irina Beloborodova RUSIB6 11/17/23 1 All 150.0
Max Hooker USAMH 09/18/22 1 All 174.0
Erin Abbott USAEA46 05/24/24 1 All 136.0
Cameron Appleton 3 All 182.0
Jimmy Gieseke USAJG214 04/01/23 1 All 160.0
Amy Ironmonger USAAI4 09/14/23 1 All 142.0
Grace Patterson Youth 17-Oct-06 USAKN34 1 All 0.0
TOTAL 1512.0




HHB
#008

KASHMIR
#011

MAHALO
#009

Glenn Darden

Jen Norwood Wulff
Sarah Alexander
Jim Brady

Jack McCormick
Reese Hillard
Marnie Merrill

Max Skelley
George Holt

Chris Manson-Hing

Mike Mayer

David Gerber
Caroline Bourgeois
Steve Henderson
Nate Reynolds
Noah Robisheck
Tom Roop

Rosa Lyden

Karl Brummel

Charles Kenahan
Tim Corbett
Zeke Horowitz
Luke Kenahan
Lucas Merchant
Anthony Purcell

Charlotte Santomero

Halle Peterlin
Kim Calnan

Helmsperson

Youth 27-June-06

Helmsperson

29-Aug-00

Helmsperson

USAGD
USAJW18
USASA72
USAJB482

USARH74
USAMM288
USAMS117

USAGH98
USACM167

USAMM128

USACB290
USASHS82
USANR2
USANR31
USATR38

USAKB71

USACK131
USATC140

USALKS8
USALM94
USAAP120
USACS360
USAHP40
USAKC43

03/10/24
18/09/22
05/20/24
05/26/24

05/20/24
08/08/24

05/26/24
05/06/24

05/10/24

07/08/24
05/10/24
05/15/24
05/26/24
03/04/23

07/30/24

05/10/24
04/23/24

05/25/24
06/02/24
09/16/23
05/25/24
05/09/24
07/14/23
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150.0
105.0
154.0
220.0
0.0
200.0
146.0
175.0
195.0
165.0

15100

188.0
194.0
110.0
220.0
140.0
165.0
187.0
103.0
170.0

1477.0

197.0
195.0
175.0
150.0
160.0
175.0
125.0
140.0
175.0

1492.0



MIDNIGHT BLUE
#27

NEW WAVE
#023

RAMROD
#034

Alexis Michas
Jason Michas

Chris Price

Dan Hadley

Keiran Searle

Tyler Black
Matthew Wefer
Hope Wilson
Maddy McSweeney

Steve Liebel
Dave Hillmyer
Martin Kullman
Ron Hyatt

John Goller
Ben Moon
Mark Liebel
Susan Toth
Briar Robertson

Rod Jabin

Matt Beck
Carrington Brady
Andrew Eyring
Chris Larson

Ed Lebens
Franny Schulte
Max Vincour
Vann Walke

Helmsperson
Helmsperson

Helmsperson

Helmsperson

USAAM101
USAJM295
USACP36
USADH19

USATB54
USAMW?78
USAHW25

USAMMA427

USASL36
USADH74

USARH42
USAIG18
AUSBM2

USAML8
USAST29
CANBR11

USARIJ3
USAMB129
NZLCB15
USAAE18
USACL13
USAEL57
USAFS40
USAMV57
USAVWS5

05/19/23
10/29/22
05/18/23
05/23/24

05/12/24
08/02/24
05/18/23
07/11/24

04/29/23
12/02/23

06/07/24
09/25/22
06/19/23
08/02/24
09/14/23
09/15/23

10/14/23
10/14/23
05/30/24
07/26/24

07/25/24
04/29/23
01/10/24
10/14/23
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160.0
170.0
155.0
180.0
173.0
205.0
165.0
145.0
150.0

15030

177.0
179.0
190.0
155.0
199.0
167.0
172.0
124.0
140.0

1503.0

196.0
195.0
127.0
152.0
190.0
169.0
122.0
156.0
205.0

1512.0



SKELETON KEY

#022

URSA MINOR

#001

YONDER
#033

8-Aug-22

Peter Wagner

J.B. Cianciarulo

Nick Gibbens

Steven Kirkpatrick
Beckett Kern

Ryan Kern

Seadon Wijsen

Cory Schillaci

Megan Grimes
Lindsay Gibbons-Neff

Helmsperson

Youth 21-Sept-09

Peter Cummiskey
Maia Agerup
Scott Calman
Spencer Carraher

Helmsperson

Sofia Segalla 28-Jan-03
Aubie VanBeuren

Lily Ornstein 9-Nov-04
Owen Taylor 13-Jan-03

Hailey Ullman

Doug Newhouse
Elizabeth Whitener
Shawn Harvey
Bruce Gibson
Severin Gramm
Kate O'Donnell
Harry Melges IV
Alexander Whipple
Jeremy Wilmot

Helmsperson

Youth 25-May-07

USAPW42
USAJC190
USANG15
USASK30

USARK17
USASW10
USACS214

USAMG198

USALG19

USAPC10
NORMA®G6
USASC170
USASC158
USASS252

USAHUS

USADNS5S8
USAEWS85
USAWH90

USASG99
USAKO31
USAHM42
USAAWS54
AUSIW27

07/28/23
08/03/23
08/20/23
08/04/23

07/29/23

04/06/23
05/23/24
09/08/23

02/02/23
05/24/24
05/13/24
04/06/23

06/23/24

05/21/23
07/12/23
06/06/24

09/30/23
04/25/23
08/08/24
09/25/22
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185.0
180.0
178.0
170.0
0.0
185.0
180.0
143.0
155.0
135.0

1511.0

170.0
140.0
220.0
190.0
135.0
190.0
142.0
175.0
123.0

1485.0

196.0
114.0
150.0
0.0
180.0
135.0
160.0
150.0
170.0

1255.0



